Ordinance 17-20 Third Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE AUDITOR OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 18-20 Third Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE TREASURER OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 19-20 Third Reading

ADJUSTING COMPENSATION OF THE WARD AND COUNCIL AT LARGE MEMBERS OF HUBBARD CITY COUNCIL, HUBBARD, OHIO, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 20-20 Third Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE PRESIDENT OF COUNCIL OF HUBBARD CITY COUNCIL, HUBBARD, OHIO, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 1-21 Second Reading

ADJUSTING THE COMPENSATION OF THE MAYOR'S SECRETARY TO: EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,2021, \$35,400, EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2022, \$35,900, AND EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023 \$36,500

Ordinance 3-21 First Reading

SETTING COMPENSATION FOR THE CLERK OF HUBBARD CITY COUNCIL FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2021 IN THE AMOUNT OF \$7,500 ANNUAL SALARY AND \$12.50/PER HOUR FOR ALL HOURS WORKED OVER 30 PER MONTH

Ordinance 4-21 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO EXECUTE A THREE-YEAR CONTRACT FOR THE 2021-2023 CALENDAR YEARS WITH CIRCLE K, HUBBARD, OHIO FOR THE PURCHASE OF FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY